11:30

11:35

11:40

11:45

11:50

12:50

1:15

1:25

1:30

San Juan Action Agenda Oversight Group

Implementation Committee
Meeting Agenda

Key Bank, Garden Room
95 Second St, Friday Harbor
July 1, 2013
11:30-1:30
Welcome and Introductions
Approval of 5/1/13 Meeting Summary
Agenda Review
Public Comment
Updating and Refining Near-Term Actions (continued)
Review 2013 — 2014 Scope of Work
Website Design Review

Public Comment

Adjourn

Upcoming Meetings:

July 10 & 11, 2013  Leadership Council Meeting, Padilla Bay

August 7, 2013 San Juan AAOG Implementation Committee Meeting, Friday Harbor

September 4, 2013  San Juan AAOG Implementation Committee Meeting, Friday Harbor

October 2, 2013 San Juan AAOG Implementation Committee Meeting, Friday Harbor



