## San Juan Action Agenda Oversight Group

## Implementation Committee Meeting Agenda Key Bank, Garden Room 95 Second St, Friday Harbor July 1, 2013 11:30-1:30

11:30	Welcome and Introductions
11:35	Approval of 5/1/13 Meeting Summary
11:40	Agenda Review
11:45	Public Comment
11:50	Updating and Refining Near-Term Actions (continued)
12:50	Review 2013 – 2014 Scope of Work
1:15	Website Design Review
1:25	Public Comment
1:30	Adjourn

## **Upcoming Meetings:**

July 10 & 11, 2013	Leadership Council Meeting, Padilla Bay
August 7, 2013	San Juan AAOG Implementation Committee Meeting, Friday Harbor
September 4, 2013	San Juan AAOG Implementation Committee Meeting, Friday Harbor
October 2, 2013	San Juan AAOG Implementation Committee Meeting, Friday Harbor